
UK Toremet Ltd
Geerz
Statement - February 2024

Name Donation (GBP) CC fee 5% Retained* Remittance (GBP)

matthew horne £50.00 1 paynesfield road WD23 1PQ mattjhorne@outlook.com matthew horne - matthew horne  - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Gary Yantin

Simon Brunert £50.00 8 Dalmeny Road EN5 1DE s.brunert@btinternet.com Simon Brunert - Simon Brunert - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Gary Yantin

Ken Hopkins £100.00 11 Seaway Gardens TN29 0RY ken.hopkins@live.nl Ken Hopkins - Ken Hopkins - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Kevin Lev

Damian Schogger £50.00 3 Melrose Avenue Borehamwood WD5 2BH Damian Schogger - Damian Schogger - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Gary Yantin

Jack Cohen £54.00 £2.70 NW7 3JJ jackko93@msn.com 972587825606 Jack Cohen - Jack Cohen - Geerz

Norman Smith £80.00 35 The Drive London NW11 9SX GB norman@smithonline.co.uk Norman Smith - Norman Smith - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Aaron Allen

Avi Rosenfield £50.00 24 Mayfield Gardens London NW4 2QA GB avirosenfield10@hotmail.com Donations In - Avi Rosenfield - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Michael Halpern

joshua neumann £18.00 12M7 4JX joshua neumann - joshua neumann - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Avi Gross

Zevi and Vered Prager £50.00 £2.50 zeviprager@gmail.com Zevi and Vered Prager - Zevi and Vered Prager - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Rob Ernst

Dov Harris £18.00 1075 Finchley Road NW11 0PU dovharris@cohenarnold.com Dov Harris - Dov Harris - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Donny Fein

Aron Lazarus £18.00 £0.90 aronlazarus@gmail.com Aron Lazarus - Aron Lazarus - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Gary Yantin

Simon Herman £25.00 31 Melrose Avenue WD6 2BH simon.herman@gmail.com Simon Herman - Simon Herman - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Gary Yantin

Simon Zeital £250.00 9 Lawrence Court NW7 3QP Szeital@deloitte.co.uk Simon Zeital - Simon Zeital - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Gary Yantin

Moshe Garfinkel £100.00 198 Golders Green Road NW11 9AL Moshe@mgeeconsulting.com Moshe Garfinkel - Moshe Garfinkel - Geerz - Sponsor: The Get Into Geerz Two-Day Ride 2024: Aaron Allen

Total £913.00 £21.15 £6.10 £885.75

* 5% Retained if gift aid can't be claimed


